
Statistische Tabelle nach einem Gang Fête Régionale Jeunes lutteurs
Villars-sur-Glâne, 24.04.2022

Fribourg & Environs ©2022 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 30.04.2022 02:11 Seite 1/2

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Amarelle Nolan (2009) 10.00

+ Salin Grégory (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Arnold Ben (2010) 10.00

+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Brodard Florian (2010) 10.00

+ Rossier Hugo (2010) 10.00

1 d Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00
+ Menoud Matt (2010) 10.00

1 a Crausaz Alexis (2009) 10.00
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00

1 b Crettenand Hugo (2010) 10.00
+ Audermard Germain (2009) 10.00

1 Girard Noé (2009) 10.00
+ Sutter Julian (2010) 10.00

1 Marti Theliau (2010) 10.00
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 10.00

1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold Florian (2010) 10.00

1 Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Hauser Adilien (2009) 10.00

1 Ramel Louis (2010) 10.00
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 10.00

1 a Sciotto Vincent (2009) 10.00
+ Pellaton Valentino (2009) 10.00

1 b Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00
+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 10.00

1 c Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Philippe (2009) 10.00

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 10.00
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00

1 a Juillerat Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Maison Leo (2009) 9.75

1 b Lonfat Aloys (2010) 9.75
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.75

1 c Marti Thierry (2009) 9.75
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75

1 Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 Moret Tristan (2009) 9.00
- Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.00

1 Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.75
- Moret Tristan (2009) 8.75

1 a Arnold Florian (2010) 8.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

1 b Audermard Germain (2009) 8.50
o Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50

1 Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

1 Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

1 Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

1 Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50
o Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 a Maison Leo (2009) 8.50
o Juillerat Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 b Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50

1 c Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 8.50
o Ramel Louis (2010) 8.50

1 d Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50

1 e Noirjean Lylian (2009) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

1 f Pellaton Valentino (2009) 8.50
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50

1 g Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 a Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

1 b Rossier Hugo (2010) 8.50
o Brodard Florian (2010) 8.50

1 c Salin Grégory (2009) 8.50
o Amarelle Nolan (2009) 8.50

1 Schmid Philippe (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Burri Dario (2012) 10.00

+ Crettenand Colin (2012) 10.00

 
1 Marti Theau (2012) 10.00

+ Schär Nick (2012) 10.00

 
1 Sautaux Antony (2012) 10.00

+ von Atzigen Marius (2012) 10.00

1 Suchet Quentin (2011) 10.00
+ Strebel Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 Zahnd Thomas (2011) 10.00
+ Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 10.00

2 a Baillod Ilan (2011) 9.75
+ Egger Basile (2012) 9.75

2 b Beyeler Luc (2011) 9.75
+ Putallaz Ethan (2011) 9.75

1 Brügger Matteo (2012) 9.75
+ Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 9.75

1 a Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.75
+ Tièche Nathaël (2011) 9.75

1 b Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75
+ Pharisa Simon (2011) 9.75

1 Olloz Bastien (2012) 9.75
+ Jenni Adrien (2012) 9.75

1 Pharisa Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75

1 Ryter Yannis (2011) 9.75
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 9.75

1 Linder Eric (2011) 9.00
- Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.00

1 Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.00
- Linder Eric (2011) 9.00

1 Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Crettenand Colin (2012) 8.50
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

1 Egger Basile (2012) 8.50
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50

1 a Jenni Adrien (2012) 8.50
o Olloz Bastien (2012) 8.50

1 b Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50
o Ryter Yannis (2011) 8.50

1 c Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50
o Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.50

1 d Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

1 Putallaz Ethan (2011) 8.50
o Beyeler Luc (2011) 8.50

1 Schär Nick (2012) 8.50
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50
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1 Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

1 Tièche Nathaël (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

1 von Atzigen Marius (2012) 8.50
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 10.00

+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

 
1 Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

+ Schwab Fabio (2008) 10.00

 
1 Linder Laurent (2007) 10.00

+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 10.00

1 Moret Nicolas (2008) 10.00
+ Tièche Ewan (2007) 10.00

1 Pittet Jérémy (2007) 10.00
+ Tièche Ewan (2007) 10.00

1 a Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00

1 b Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 10.00

1 c Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00
+ Aeby Louis (2007) 10.00

1 Brodard François (2008) 9.75
+ Dominé Dylan (2007) 9.75

1 Dedelley Lino (2007) 9.75
+ Morier Jules (2007) 9.75

1 Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Knieling Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 Pilloud Tristan (2008) 9.75
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75

1 Amacker Nico (2008) 9.00
- Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.00

1 a Pellet Leon (2007) 9.00
- Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.00

1 b Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.00
- Amacker Nico (2008) 9.00

1 c Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.00
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.00

1 d Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.00
- Pellet Leon (2007) 9.00

1 Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75
- Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.75

1 a Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75

1 b Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.75
- Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75

1 a Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.75
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.75

1 b Morier Jules (2007) 8.75
o Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.75

2 Aeby Louis (2007) 8.50
o Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50

1 Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

1 Dominé Dylan (2007) 8.50
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50

1 Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

1 Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Tièche Ewan (2007) 8.50
o Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50

1 Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50
o Pilloud Tristan (2008) 8.50

1 Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

1 Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
o Linder Laurent (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Christen Adrien (2014) 10.00

+ Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 10.00

 
1 a Hurni Valentin (2013) 10.00

+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Jelk Maurice (2013) 10.00

+ Belser Cyril (2013) 10.00

1 Pharisa Augustin (2013) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 10.00

1 Pilloud Alexis (2013) 10.00
+ Dind Patrick (2014) 10.00

1 Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00
+ Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 10.00

1 Tinguely Clément (2013) 10.00
+ Girard François (2013) 10.00

1 Genoud Ben (2013) 9.75
+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 9.75

1 Pache Maxime (2014) 9.75
+ Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 9.75

1 a Strebel Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Maire Nolan (2014) 9.75

1 b von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 9.75
+ Thomet Florian (2013) 9.75

1 Lüthi Simon (2013) 9.00
- Genoud Raphaël (2013) 9.00

1 Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.75
- Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.75

1 Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

1 Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

1 b Girard François (2013) 8.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

1 Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.50
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

1 Hauser Noliam (2013) 8.50
o Hurni Valentin (2013) 8.50

1 Maire Nolan (2014) 8.50
o Strebel Elias (2013) 8.50

1 Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Pache Maxime (2014) 8.50

1 Thomet Florian (2013) 8.50
o von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 8.50

1 Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 8.50
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50


